Symbol
VDS
VGS
IDM
IAR
EAR
TJ, TSTG
Symbol Typ Max

NOTE:
               - AOS LOGO
D405    - PART NUMBER CODE.
F&A     -FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y          - YEAR CODE
W         - WEEK CODE.
L T       - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
DPAK PART NO. CODE
D 4 0 5
UNIT:  mm
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
AOD405
PART NO. CODE
D405
DETAIL 'D'
SEE
21 3
SCALE: 1.5X
DETAIL 'D'
NOTE
1. PACKAGE BODY SIZES EXCLUDE MOLD FLASH AND
    GATE BURRS
2. DIMENSION L IS MEASURED IN GAGE PLANE
3. TOLERANCE 0.10 mm UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
4. CONTROLLING DIMENSION IS MILLIMETER. CONVERTED
    INCH DIMENSIONS ARE NOT NECESSARILY EXACT.
5. FOLLOWED FROM JEDEC TO-252 (AA)
0.508 0.5590.457c
0.889
0.635
1.270
9.779
4.318
6.477
4.318
5.969
0.483
L2
L1
L
H
e1
e
E1
E
D1
D
c1
-----
----- 1.270
----- 1.016
----- 2.032
----- 10.414
4.572 BSC.
2.286 BSC.
-----
5.334
6.604 6.731
-----
6.096 6.223
----- 0.584
5.207